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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

1

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

MORIMURA Miku

HORIKAWA Mana

SASAKI Haruno

UEDA Seina

WATABIKI Sae

HANEDA Kanna

MITA Miki

YAMADA Wakana

KIMURA Arisa

NAKAMURA Momoko

FUJIWARA Chihiro

MORI Yuki

IMAEDA Mako

17

17

16

16

17

17

16

17

15

16

17

17

17

 16.5

170

173

172

168

167

166

165

163

162

170

162

155

154

165.2

61

66

59

60

65

58

60

57

53

60

57

55

54

 58.8

A

B

C

D

E

KAMEI Yoshihiro

ISHIKAWA Hirokazu

HANAOKA Michiko

ARITA Shinobu

NISHIKUBO Katsuhiro

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

DOCTOR

OFFICIAL

15/01/1994

04/03/1994

26/02/1995

04/12/1994

08/07/1994

09/09/1994

16/03/1995

13/01/1994

10/10/1995

22/02/1995

24/04/1994

09/06/1994

19/03/1994

Birth Date Club
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